
GRAPHIC SCALES

SHEET NO.

BR-0119 UC-1

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION PLANS

STATE OF NORTH CAROLINA

DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

T.I.P. NO.

LOCATION: BRIDGE No. 730109 ON SR 1514 (STATON MILL RD)

TYPE OF WORK: WATER MAIN RELOCATION

PITT COUNTY

INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.:

UC-1

UC-2

UC-3

UC-3A

UC-4

UC-4

DESCRIPTION:

TITLE SHEET

UTILITY SYMBOLOGY

NOTES

DETAILS

UTILITY CONSTRUCTION SHEET

PROFILE SHEET

WATER AND SEWER

OWNERS ON PROJECT

(A) WATER - GREENVILLE UTILITIES COMMISION

(B) SANITARY SEWER - N/A
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